EOC EMD SURVEY

Q1 Members have voiced a desire to have
the main core rota 4 on, 4 off (2xday/2x
night shifts) then 4 days off with built in

relief to cover shortfalls.

Answered: 44 Skipped: 2

Would you
prefer to wo...

Do you prefer
the existing...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Would you prefer to work 4 on 4 off? 77.27% 34
Do you prefer the existing rota? 22.73% 10
Total 44
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EOC EMD SURVEY

Q2 Do you want to see the reflection button
re-instated on pilot to reflect when you have
had a bad call?

Answered: 46 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 93.48% 43
No 6.52% 3
Total 46
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EOC EMD SURVEY

Q3 Do you feel undervalued?

Answered: 46 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 84.78% 39
No 15.22% 7
Total 46
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EOC EMD SURVEY

Q4 Do you feel there are enough clinicians
in the room to assist you?

Answered: 45 Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 37.78% 17
No 62.22% 28
Total 45
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EOC EMD SURVEY

Q5 Are you happy with the current
disconnect procedure?

Answered: 46 Skipped: 0

If no, tell us
how you woul...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 36.96% 17
No 19.57% 9
If no, tell us how you would improve it 43.48% 20
Total 46
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EOC EMD SURVEY

Q6 Do you feel the wallboards affect your

wellbeing?

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answered: 46 Skipped: 0

No

If yes, tell
us why

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 8.70% 4
No 47.83% 22
If yes, tell us why 43.48% 20
Total 46
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EOC EMD SURVEY

Q7 Other than recruiting (which is being
addressed separately) what changes would
you make to a busy shift if you were able?

Answered: 34 Skipped: 12
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EOC EMD SURVEY

Q8 Would you like to see more resilience
support in EOC to take fire/police calls

Answered: 46 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 71.74% 33
No 28.26% 13
Total 46
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